

17
CS DJ ADJ 124/19
REENA DEVI
Vs.
MOHD RASHID KHAN

09.07.2020

Matter is adjourned to **03.09.2020** in view of extension of suspension of functioning of Subordinate Courts, Delhi until 15.07.2020 vide Office Order No. 22/DHC/2020 dated 29.06.2020 of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi and Order No. 9799-9861/DJ/NK/DWK/2020/LKD dated 30.06.2020 of Ld. District & Sessions Judge, South-West, Dwarka Courts, Delhi.

(Tarun Yogesh)
ADJ-03 / Dwarka Courts
New Delhi / 09.07.2020